
Total list of Claims of M/s BTT Industries Pvt Ltd

Financial Creditors

S.No Description

Type of 

the Form Claim received (Rs.)

Admited claim amount 

(Rs.)

Not admitted Claim 

Amount (Rs.) Status

1

Bharat Tubes & 

Tin Printers

Form C

30,21,44,084.00                    

26,97,71,504.00                   

3,23,72,580.00                       Secured

2

Reactive Metals of 

India Pvt. Ltd.

Form C

2,58,413.00                            

2,58,413.00                           

-                                            Unsecured

Total 30,24,02,497.00                    27,00,29,917.00                   3,23,72,580.00                      

List of Operating Creditors

S.No Description

Type of 

the Form Claim received (Rs.)

Admited claim amount 

(Rs.)

Not admitted Claim 

Amount (Rs.) Status

1 V. S. Rao& Co. Form B 25,960.00                               25,960.00                              -                                            Unsecured

2 TSSPDCL, MahabubnagarForm B 23,87,64,451.00                    23,87,64,451.00                   -                                            Unsecured

Total Amount (Rs.) 23,87,90,411.00                    23,87,90,411.00                   -                                           


